
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06595990 

Advanced Metal Finishing Limited 

|/We 
Gemma Louise Roberts 

The Manor House 

260 Ecclesal! Road South 

Sheffield 

$11 9PS 

Robert Neil Dymond 

The Manor House 

260 Ecclesall Road South 
Sheffield 

$11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 October 2013 

A Signe > Date 15 October 2013 

Wilson Freld Limited 

The Manor House 
260 Ecclesall Road South 

Sheffield 

$11 9PS 

Ref ADVAQ6C/GLR/RD/BL 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

> 
q 
fa] 
7) 
ie 
2 
UT 

24/10/2013 #185 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Advanced Metal Finishing Limited 

on the 15 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ALAQ\ CK Sames Exar 

Signed (Mca 

Dated [8 -lo-t3 



Advanced Metal Finishing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 October 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 
Goodwill 4,000 00 1,000 00 
Factored Debtor Ledger Uncertain 

Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited (177,249 76) 

Deficiency c/d (176,249 76) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Plant & Machinery 3,700 00 3,250 00 
Office Furniture & Equipment 500 00 450 00 

Stock 300 00 300 00 
WIP, Order Book & Finished Stock 6,000 00 5,000 00 

Cash Held by Proposed Liquidator 96 00 96 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,096 00 

Signature A leonk. pate /S ./ 43 



Advanced Metal Finishing Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 October 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,096 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors 9,096 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

9,096 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 4,548 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,548 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 176,249 76 
176,249 76 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (171,701 76) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 4,548 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,548 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 49,060 35 

Lioyds TSB Bank Pic 4,146 46 

HSBC Bank Pic 15,263 52 
Director's Loans 22,031 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 18,486 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 22,845 06 
131,832 39 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (127,284 39) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 171,701 76 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (298,986 15) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (298,988 15) 

Signature Ukiah Date L3: /o-/13 


